



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

002A - Building & Selective Demolition

Contractor	Adamo Demolition, Co.	Homrich	Blue Star, Inc.	Reese Contracting, Inc
Contact	Richard M. Adamo	Tom Lantagne	Eric Dovas	Jorge Avitia
Phone Number	313-892-7330	734-654-9800	586-427-9933	248-935-8218
Base Bid	\$ 574,100	\$ 770,000	\$ 448,480	\$ 562,100
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	No	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes



warren Consolidated Admin Building

003D - Concrete & Site Concrete		
Contractor	Eastside Equipment, LLC dba Simone Construction Services	McCarthy Construction Company
Contact	Joe Rubino	Michael McCarthy
Phone Number	586-254-0690	248-669-0700
Base Bid	\$ 274,450	\$ 171,960
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

004A - Masonry				
Contractor	Hicks Masonry Company LLC, dbaHMC Mason Contractors	Boss Construction, Inc.	Baker Construction Co., Inc.	J & J Construction Company, Inc.
Contact	Howard Hicks	Ronald S. Hill	Nate Baker	Jonathan J Snyder
Phone Number	586-566-3844	313-388-8761	810-231-6913	248-437-7700
Base Bid	\$ 463,800	\$ 392,250	\$ 573,950	\$ 490,545
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	No	Yes
Bid Includes Bond Cost	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

005C - Misc. Metals				
Contractor	Nelson Iron Works, Inc.	Kirby Steel, Inc.	Ideal Contracting LLC	Ferro Fab Steel LLC
Contact	Nicole Casaceli	Micheal Kirby	Roger Luck	Brian Friscioni
Phone Number	313-925-5355 ext. 105	810-743-3360	313-570-1345	586-477-1927
Base Bid	\$ 167,555	\$ 155,500	\$ 124,000	\$ 94,500
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	No
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

006A - Rough.Finish Carpentry & General Trades				
Contractor	City Contracting Services Inc.	Hicks Construction Company, Inc.	National Specialty Contractors, LLC a dba of Ann Arbor Ceiling & Partition, LLC	Wally Kosorski & Co.,Inc.
Contact	Seth Helfman	Brian Orlowski, Sr.	Carl Paine	Jeremy Eschner
Phone Number	248-430-0082	586-566-6060	734-985-2371	586-791-1100
Base Bid	\$ 580,000	\$ 397,000	\$ 382,350	\$ 346,710
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes



warren Consolidated Admin Building

007B - Metal Panels & Roofing			
Contractor	Butcher & Butcher Construction Co., Inc.	CEI MICHIGAN LLC	Superior Services R.S.H., Inc.
Contact	Justin Sova	Eric Reid	David Bradke
Phone Number	248-852-2323	517-548-0039	517-321-8222
Base Bid	\$ 170,760	\$ 133,155	\$ 323,970
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

008A - Entrances & Storefronts, Windows, Curtain Wall

Contractor	Curtis Glass Company	Peterson Glass Company	Clinton Vally Products, LLC	B&B Glass dba of Butcher & Butcher Construction., Co., Inc.	B&B Glazing, LLC
Contact	Norman Barbieri	Jim Hickey	Mark Juliano II	John Trenkamp	Martin Baecker
Phone Number	248-744-4480	248-544-6800	586-447-9000	248-852-2323	248-212-4199
Base Bid	\$ 565,295	\$ 647,800	\$ 517,000	\$ 734,000	\$ 694,000
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes



warren Consolidated Admin Building

009A - Metal Studs, Drywall, Ceiling & EIFS			
Contractor	Pontiac Ceiling and Partition Co.,LLC, aka National Door Systems, LLC	Turner Brooks, Inc.	City Contracting Services, Inc.
Contact	Jeff Kolpacki	Carolyn Conroy	Seth Helfman
Phone Number	248-332-0252	734-355-0482	248-430-0082
Base Bid	\$ 1,217,000	\$ 984,000	\$ 840,000
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	No
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

009B - Painting & Wall Covering				
Contractor	Gemstone Painting, LLC	Conci Painitng, Inc.	GV Painting, LLC.	DTS Contracting, Inc.
Contact	Gjovalin Ndoja	Alex Derdelakos	Gjelosh Vushaj	Joe Stanaj
Phone Number	586-909-9608	734-464-7725	586-799-3993	248-819-2912
Base Bid	\$ 168,300	\$ 113,400	\$ 135,995	\$ 113,340
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

009C - Carpet & Resilient Flooring			
Contractor	Shock Brothers Floorcovering, Inc.	Turner Brooks, Inc.	D.F. Corporation dba D.F. Floor Covering
Contact	Charles Shock	Niklas Deskins	Lisa Welsby
Phone Number	586-585-7470	248-249-2199	810-743-1201
Base Bid	\$ 348,900	\$ 362,211	\$ 345,108
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	No	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

009D - Hard Tile				
Contractor	Michielutti Bro., Inc.	Master Craft Carpet Service, Inc.	D.F. Corporation dba D.F. Floor Covering	DTS Contracting, Inc.
Contact	John Michielutti	Jimmy Abraham	Lisa Welsby	Joe Stanaj
Phone Number	586-776-4990	313-623-3844	810-743-1201	248-819-2912
Base Bid	\$ 106,800	\$ 107,700	\$ 78,099	\$ 119,990
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes



warren Consolidated Admin Building

010 - Toilet Partitions and Accessories			
Contractor	Rayhaven Group, Inc.	Steel Equipment Company (Storage Seating Solutions)	R.E. Leggette Co.
Contact	Riley Enright	Paul Hosner	Kip Anderson
Phone Number	734-744-9260	248-334-1900	313-584-2000
Base Bid	\$ 42,450	\$ 41,500	\$ 48,795
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes



warren Consolidated Admin Building

012C - Window Treatments		
Contractor	The Sheer Shop, Inc.	Triangle Window Fashions, Inc.
Contact	Jessica Cole	Shane Feirick
Phone Number	586-731-4499	616-288-6066
Base Bid	\$ 31,855	\$ 31,623
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes



warren Consolidated Admin Building

012B - Millwork and Casework			
Contractor	Wally Kosorski & Co.,Inc.	Mod Interiors, Inc.	National Specialty Contractors, LLC a dba of Ann Arbor Ceiling & Partition, LLC
Contact	Jeremy Eschner	Thomas Berger	Carl Paine
Phone Number	586-791-1100	586-725-8227	734-985-2371
Base Bid	\$ 213,780	\$ 186,000	\$ 172,300
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

022A - Plumbing			
Contractor	J.M.& Sons Plumbing Company	John E. Green Company	Miller-Boldt, Inc.
Contact	Dustin Cunningham	Mark Jones	Clint Miller
Phone Number	248-667-3140	313-378-9890	586-997-3300
Base Bid	\$ 815,077	\$ 419,850	\$ 515,000
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

023A - HVAC				
Contractor	R.W. Mead & Sons, Inc.	Conti, LLC.	Great Lakes Mechanical	Miller-Boldt, Inc.
Contact	Akhil Bhatt	Jonathan Tkac	Neil Umlor	Clint Miller
Phone Number	586-296-3650	248-701-9775	313-791-7007	586-997-3300
Base Bid	\$ 1,672,000	\$ 1,725,293	\$ 1,735,000	\$ 1,695,000
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

026A - Electrical				
Contractor	Great Lakes Power & Lighting, Inc.	Conti, LLC	LaBelle Electrical Contractors, LLC	Serve Electric Plymouth, LLC
Contact	Rob Schwab	James Metzger	Mike Andrzejak	Paul Button
Phone Number	586-716-4000	586-855-1135	586-598-7360	586-980-1955
Base Bid	\$ 1,327,000	\$ 1,178,107.53	\$ 1,497,500	\$ 1,215,000
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

031A - Earthwork & Utilities			
Contractor	Best Asphalt, Inc.	Eastside Equipment, LLC dba Simone Construction Services	Cortis Brothers Trucking & Excavating. Inc.
Contact	Phil Nichols	Joe Rubino	Robert Johnson
Phone Number	734-729-9440	586-254-0690	810-765-1426
Base Bid	\$ 175,000	\$ 246,000	\$ 183,900
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes	Yes	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes	Yes	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes	Yes	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes	Yes	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes	Yes	Yes



Warren Consolidated Admin Building

032B - Landscaping & Irrigation

Contractor	Heritage and Company, Inc.
Contact	Paige VanValkenburg
Phone Number	248-393-1311
Base Bid	\$ 65,030
Base Bid Valid - If Contractor is DQ, Pulls Bid, Non-Spec'd. Products, etc.	Yes
All Addenda Acknowledged	Yes
Bid Bond	Yes
Familial Disclosure Statement	Yes
Affidavit of Compliance-Iran Economic Sanctions Act	Yes